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When You Think

g EAL ESTATE”
ADAMS

WHO DO I / i

o If I need legal advice, I call alawyer
e If I need medical advice, I call a doctor
e If I need real estate adv:ce, I call Mike*

Anywhere Canada, USA, the World

RE/MAX IS THE LARGEST

MATURING MORTGAGE? PURCHASING? |

5 YEAR FIXED RATE ©0.295%* (0.Aa.C)

"*SUBJECT TO CHANGE

REABX

Horizons Inc.

Direct Line:

87REMAX

(877-3629) or
Office Pager:

(905) 840-8400

ANGIE CORMPILAS

Broker - Re/Max Hall of Fame

#1 Georgetown Realtor for Listings SOLD
1998, 1999, 2000

#1 Re/Max Agent in Georgetown units SOLD,
1998, 1999, 2000

#1 Georgetown South EXPERT

&
www.realestategeorgetown.com

Houses for Sale:

DETACHED BRICK : Details in Weekend Edition of this paper or Call Me Today!
] | G’'town South - $273,900 Lauchlin Cres.

BUNGALOW G’town South - $289,900 Eaton St.

3+1 bedrooms. 2 washrooms 1 G’town South - $264,500 Eaton St.
: ’ G’town South - $334,900 Robina Ave.

eat-in kitchen, separate dining| || c'town South -$309.900  Robina Ave.

: G’'town South - $239,900 Preston St.
room. Located on nice street. G’town South - $274,900 Samuel Cres.

Call Mike Adams* today_ G’town South - $279,900 Webster Way
G’town South - $304,900 May St.

G’town South - $209,900 James Young Dr.

DETACHED BUNGALOW. | Georgetown - $259,900  Metcalfe Ct.

: Georgetown - $214,900 Rosset Valley Ct.
Cute, charming, clean starter. Detached Georgetown 3 §193’900 Prince Cha”‘;s
B B | bungalow, roof, furnace, soffits & eaves | Georgetown . - $249,900 Russell St.
- ;mf, replaced, window redone. Sep. basement | | | Georgetown - $208,900  Rosset Valley Ct.
Il M with full washroom & kit. Great for family | :
=B member or teenager. Priced to sell, super
== |location. Call Mike Adams* today on this

=== one or any other listing.

TOWNHOME (Holly Model)

B e Big, bright, clean townhome. Basement
« & mme ] finished with walkout. Great rec room. i
sseeee | Very bright, super location. Attached | =iy

& oarage, (2) four pc. washrooms & 2 pc. || || & = 8=t
washroom. Very spacious master bed-
room with walk-in closet. Call Mike
Adams today

| THE SANDS OF HALTON

oM,

GHEAT LOCATION
DUNCAN DR'VE | | i B
3+1 bedroom bungalow with gleam- Lt . B e
ing hardwood floors, 2 washrooms,
finished rec room, attached garage |
and new windows. Situated on a |
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Py

great lot. To view this property, call .
Mike Adams* . pr—————
s B | HUGE 4 BEDFIOOM

189 900 BRICK BUNGALOW
4 bdrms on main floor, huge kit,, hard-
;II;, * wood floor, new windows, det. garage,
| . - l-.*:f.m huge lot, mature trees. Check out the |
32 {7 et ’F rec room - it's large. This home is for |
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FRED HARRISON

R s P 1 the large family. Call Mike Adams* for | 5l hGalds el |
- b cxmenaen o s JNOre extras L (905) 873 6218 (905) 454- 1100
CORP. _ REALTY

INC.

——e e = Te— = " — —

LL E K 1; ople alw id the fine print, always use a designated driver and
t‘.ll'l_.-J 50 Ilth ir properties with Mike Adams®. Call Mike tu'n,




